Background
Disruption of the coracoclavicular ligaments is a
common occurrence. In many cases the injury can be
treated conservatively and the only residual problem
is that of a mild cosmetic deformity.
Several groups of patients, however, do not tolerate the
injury well. These include the very thin, the very large
and the overhead athlete. If the joint is reduced acutely

active motion is commenced. Avoid heavy resistance
work until three months post operation.
Ordering Information
Implants:
AC TightRope Repair Kit, titanium 	 AR-2257
(packaged with 18” Nitinol suture passing wire)
Acromioclavicular Joint Reconstruction Instrumentation Set (AR-2255S) includes:
Adapteur Drill Guide C-Ring	 AR-1875
Graduated Guide Pin Sleeve for 2.4 mm Pins	 AR-1876
Coracoid Drill Stop	 AR-2251
Cannulated Drill, 4 mm	 AR-1204L
Cannulated Drill, 4.5 mm	 AR-1204.5L
Coracoid Drill Stop Adapter	 AR-2251H
AC Tenodesis Screw Driver	 AR-2255D
AC Joint Reconstruction Instrumentation Case	 AR-2255C
Optional Instruments:
Tear Drop Handle	 AR-2001
Disposables:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm	 AR-1250L
Twist In Cannula, 8.25 mm x 7 cm	 AR-6530
Partially Threaded Cannula w/No Squirt Cap, 7 mm x 7 cm	 AR-6567